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
35 ac, stream, pond, nice building site. Perk test
done $75,000

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April IS, 2000-053

GOOD 108 COW OPERATION: 430 acres I i
of rolling silt loam, 80 woods, balance open. 10 acres farm w/stream, 2A wooded, Z.
Ample tillage to lent nearby. Good 108 tie stall 4A fenced, 4A barb & electric fence ].
barn, 2” Surge pipeline, 1250 gallon tank, 2 w/stream, 3BR, 1-1/2 Ba house w/15
Patz cleaners, 2 Harvester silos, 2 concrete. J yr. o ld plumbing & electric renovation. E
TMR mixer with elevator from silo. 10feed bin J 22' country kitchen, new storm & E
w/auger. Tunnel ventilation. Attractive 10 room 3 screen windows, carpet throughout. 5Early American home with 2 full baths. Good “1 .

.
’

, _..

a J

school district. $295,000. 3 35 mm. to State College. h
g Asking $90,000 p
| (717)543-5946 |Mort Wimple Associates

Real Estate Sates - Management
FREE CATALOGUES U.S. ROUTE 20

SLOANSVILLE N.T. 12160
Internet Page: (518) 875-6355
www.farmsunhmited.com pax: (518) 875-6749

‘Kpch HomesteadRealty
MULTIPLE LISTING (ID3

SERVICE | 188
91 Princeton St. 1 North Main St.
Wellsboro, PA Mansfield, PA

570-724-3500 570-662-3287
EXCELLENT INVESTMENT PROPERTY. Three retail
businesses, three 2 bedroom apartments. Excellent
location just 1 block off Mam St. This property has
great potential. $168,900. W033.
WOULD YOU LIKE A BUILDING LOT close to town?
We have it. 5 acre lot justoff Mt. Zion Road. Possible to
subdivide. $23,900. WOlB.
COWANESQUE LAKE location. Ranch home w/vinyl
siding and windows. New furnace with humidifier &
new water tank. Oversized garage, fenced yard close
to state lands for recreation & sports. $37,000. M205.
GREAT VIEWS from this 82+/-acre parcel of open
land. Electric & gas available. 3 perc sites. $53,000.
M2Ol.

ICheck out ourweb site www.koch-real-estate.com

BERKS COUNTY

Call Hiram Hershey, Broker
Thomas Hershey, Realtor Associate

HERSHEY FARM AGENCY, INC.
l-800-880-3831

THE REAL ESTATERS
OF MANSFIELD

1671 S. Main St., Mansfield. PA 16933
(570) 662-2138 • Evening (570) 662-2363

NEW LAND LISTING
36 55 surveyed & wooded acres in Middlebury &

Farmington Townships Frontage on 2 roads
Approved perc site Seasonal stream thru 1 corner
Good hunting area Just $38,900. M-1316

PRIME COMMERCIAL PROPERTY
Located directly at the new Rt 15 bypass
interchange south of Mansfield, PA Former Cole &

Burd car dealership complex 8,260 sq ft building
on 2 856 acres zoned commercial w/muincipal
water & sewer (Auto Non-competition Agmt
required ) Would convert easily to many uses
M 1296Asking $750,000.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY
2000 sq ft restaurant in Tioga area with seating for
up to 52 Modern facility w/attached area for
summer ice cream sales Fantastic location for
future Rt 15 alignment Motivated seller asking
$135,000 for turn-key operation M-1272

GREAT TRAFFIC FLOW
From this multi-use facility near the intersection of
Rts 15 and 328 in Lawrence Township Building
divided into garage space, shop bays, office &

showroom Paved parking Asking $89,900.
Itemized garage equip an additional $9,500. ‘Home
NOT included but available M-1120

10 55 surveyed acres near the lake spillway
Approved sewage site w/good access for new home
Utilities available Great access for fishing, boating
& sailing Just $15,900. M-887

Walk onto bordering State Forest lands & East
Creek from great furnished camp on 10+ acres in
Covington Twp 3 room camp w/ ramped porch,
deck, privy, insulated & wired for propane
heat/hghts Just $29,900. M-1196

on 3 748 surveyed acres Pnvy tank & top in place
Tongue & groove pine paneling Woodstove included
Elec & phone connected Approx 12 acre stocked
lake commonly owned & used by all property
owners Gem Lake covenants apply Mostly wooded
lot Nice deck Sullivan Twp Just $34,900. M-1225

LOG CAP COD - COUNTRY SETTING
on 120 38 surveyed acres m Middlebury Twp near
Tioga, PA Main home immaculate w/2 baths 3
bdrm guest house 2-story pole barn Approx 40
acres woods 2 ponds Nice views & much more'
Owner motivated, moving to new home REDUCED
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